Pembantu Tadbir
Norhanida Ahmad Fuad

Siti Salia Azizan
AKAUNTAN

PHAN POH CHOOPHAN POH CHOO

MPCMPC

TROPICANA INDAH RESORT HOMES
47410 Petaling Jaya

ASAL

APPOINTMENT AS AN ASSESSOR FOR ON SITE ASSESSMENTS

16/11/2020 008563-00 1,500.00 IN-001202015/12/2020 1,500.00

1,500.00

Satu Ribu Lima Ratus Sahaja.

1,500.001,500.001,500.00

P-NPC-PP10-P29105 1,500.00       DR
P-NPC-SS20-L91299 1,500.00       CR

.